Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Hill - (77940) - Borough of Harrow S C - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:17.08
5:22.04
5:31.40
5:34.79
5:35.58
5:44.01
5:44.19
5:50.66
5:54.30
6:00.42
6:00.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:44.19
5:54.30
5:44.01
5:22.04
5:17.08
5:35.58
5:34.79
5:31.40
5:50.66
6:00.69
6:00.42

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

406
387
355
345
342
318
317
300
291
276

275

WA Pts

317
291
318

406
342
345
355
300
275

276

Round

F
F

Round

F
F

Date

23/09/12
03/11/13
31/10/10
05/12/10
25/09/11
01/10/14
08/06/16
27/09/09
15/06/15
19/04/09

25/04/09

Date

08/06/16
15/06/15
01/10/14
03/11/13
23/09/12
25/09/11
05/12/10
31/10/10
27/09/09
25/04/09
19/04/09

Meet

Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships
The Borough of Harrow Club Championships
The Borough of Harrow

Middlesex County SC Champ

Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Borough of Harrow Club Championships 2016
Harrow & Wealdstone Champs

Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Luton Short Course Open

MCASA Spring Development

Meet

Borough of Harrow Club Championships 2016
Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Borough of Harrow Club Championships

The Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships
Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Middlesex County SC Champ

The Borough of Harrow

Harrow & Wealdstone Champs

MCASA Spring Development

Luton Short Course Open

Venue

Harrow
Barnet
Barnet
Enfield
Harrow
London
Middlesex
Barnet
Northwood
Barnet

Enfield

Venue

Middlesex
Northwood
London
Barnet
Harrow
Harrow
Enfield
Barnet
Barnet
Enfield

Barnet

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4

4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4

Club Swam Under Level

Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4

4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



