Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Hill - (77940) - Borough of Harrow S C - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:17.08	406	F	23/09/12	Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
5:22.04	387	F	03/11/13	The Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
5:31.40	355		31/10/10	The Borough of Harrow	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
5:34.79	345	F	05/12/10	Middlesex County SC Champ	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
5:35.58	342		25/09/11	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
5:44.01	318	F	01/10/14	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	London		4
5:44.19	317	F	08/06/16	Borough of Harrow Club Championships 2016	Middlesex	Bo Of Harrow	4
5:50.66	300		27/09/09	Harrow & Wealdstone Champs	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
5:54.30	291	F	15/06/15	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Northwood	Bo Of Harrow	4
6:00.42	276	Н	19/04/09	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	2
6:00.69	275		25/04/09	MCASA Spring Development	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:44.19	317	F	08/06/16	Borough of Harrow Club Championships 2016	Middlesex	Bo Of Harrow	4
5:54.30	291	F	15/06/15	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Northwood	Bo Of Harrow	4
5:44.01	318	F	01/10/14	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	London		4
5:22.04	387	F	03/11/13	The Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
5:17.08	406	F	23/09/12	Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
5:35.58	342		25/09/11	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
5:34.79	345	F	05/12/10	Middlesex County SC Champ	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
5:31.40	355		31/10/10	The Borough of Harrow	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
5:50.66	300		27/09/09	Harrow & Wealdstone Champs	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
6:00.69	275		25/04/09	MCASA Spring Development	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	4
6:00.42	276	Н	19/04/09	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS